

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2807 OF 2022

In

WRIT PETITION 11974 OF 2019

Yogita Shivaji MunjalPETITIONER

V/S

Jayanand Bala Ukey And OrsRESPONDENT

Adv. Shailesh Kharat I/b Adv.Rajesh Vijay Katore for
Petitioner.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. GADKARI J

DATE : 28th April, 2022

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner , stand over
to 17/08/2022 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)